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Dates for your diary

Monday 18th November
Year 2-6 Swimming

Wednesday 20th November
Wheelchair Basketball Roadshow Year 3
and some Year 4/5/6.

Monday 25th November
Year 2-6 Swimming

Tuesday 26th November
9.15am-10.30am - Parents/Carers of Yr
R/Yr 1 Phonics Open Morning.

Thursday 28th November
Year 3-6 Multi Faith Tour Leicester.

Monday 2nd December
Year 2-6 Swimming

Please note change of date:-
Wednesday 4th December

2.45pm Year 4/5/6 Class Assembly -
parents/carers invited to join us.

Monday 9th December
Year 2-6 Swimming

Wednesday 11th December
2.45pm Year 2/3 Class Assembly -
parents/carers invited to join us.

Monday 16th December
Year 2-6 Swimming

Wednesday 18th December
Whole School Christmas Lunch
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Weekly Certificates
        Star                 5Rs       Dinner
     Mathematician

R & 1 -      Amelie     Leo      Ella-Rose
2&3 -       Harper     Rory     Rory 
4, 5 & 6 - Bonnie      Louie    Callum   

Well done to everyone who received
a certificate today.

The Whole school attendance for
this week was 97%.

We aim for our attendance to be
97% or above so we thank you for

your continuing support.

Attendance

Phonics information for parents/carers
Year R and Year 1
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We invite the children to join us for our whole school Christmas Lunch
on Wednesday 18th December.

This is still free for children in Year R-2 and children who are entitled
to free school meals in Year 3-6.

All other children in Pre-School and Year 3-6 are welcome to join us at
the cost of £2.65 per meal.  Please remember to top up your child’s

meal account on Arbor.  Thank you.


